Vinterlang 1 2019

Startno Navn

1

Sum:

Sum:
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Christian Valbak

Michael Filyo

Zenia Hejlskov Mogensen
Rico Hejlskov Mogensen
Mikael Halberg Martinsen
Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
Peter Villadsen

Kristian Vad

8

Jens Isaksen

Henrik Juhl

Claus S. Pedersen
Thomas Emil Jensen
Thomas Ullner

5

Melissa Ulsge Jessen
Jens Liengard

Jeppe Liengard Caspersen
Torben Kristensen
Thorkild Jensen

Britt Hermanrud

Jens Ozol

Bjarne Christensen
Erik Nysom

Erik Odgaard

Inger Lise Simonsen
Morten Frederiksen
Per Sgrensen

Kent René Simonsen
Jess Rasmussen
Jakob Gade

Keld Gade

Susanne Kristensen
Kim Gottlieb

Thomas Lindschouw
Dorte Filskov

Finn Rosenqvist
Michael Fischer
Erling Trankjeer
Henning Mindstruplund
Henning Hansen
Frank Krog Jensen
Peer Straarup

Erik Krogh

Marianne Lynge Krogh
Stig R. Knudsen
Nanna S. Knudsen
Jette Klogborg

Lars Klogborg

Patrick Jacobsen
John Holm

Kent Lodberg

eTiming version 4.0

Startliste pr klubb pr Bane

Klasse

15 KM

20km
20km
20km
20km
20km
20km
20km
20km

12,35 KM

16km
16km
16km
16km
16km

10,075 KM
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

Starttid

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

30-11-2018 01:41:50

Brik

222220

505715

198724
199138
501712

199399
132029

192815

192803
192802
200124
210597
195591
505069
222961
485187

208954
114767
235976
240870
173191
193480
200242
223063
239925
86559

123028
209083
90940

184774
230651

239808
192356
186756
179117
199350
193929
221757

410901

02-12-2018

Klub

Antall poster 45
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
St. Binderup Ok
St. Binderup Ok
Viborg Ok
Herning Ok
Aalborg Ok
Horsens Ok

Antall poster 45

Silkeborg Ok
Herning Ok
Aalborg Ok
Horsens Ok
Ok Djurs

Antall poster 43
Ok Roskilde
Ok Snab
Ok Snab
Ok Snab
Randers Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Skive Amok
Vestjysk Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Herning Ok
Herning Ok
Aalborg Ok
Aalborg Ok
Aalborg Ok
Aalborg Ok
Holstebro Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Kolding Ok
Kolding Ok
Ok Gorm
Ok Gorm
Ok H.t.f.
Ok H.t.f.
NOTEAM
Ok Pan
Ok Pan

Side:1
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Startno Navn
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Per Dahl Jensen
Finn Simensen

39

Karen Piil Kristensen
Lone Jgrgensen
Gert Kristensen

Carl Malling

Age Lillethorup

Finn Sgndergaard
Tove Jakobsen
Susanne Hgiberg
Anette Pind

Nancy Veng Holm
Lars Ozol

Jane Bech Thggersen
Anette Ozol

Lene Bejer Damgaard
Saren Elkjeer

Svend Erik Skovsgaard
Thora Damsgaard
Helle Nikkel

Lene Stick Nielsen
Pia Gade

Birgitte Bach

Stig Barrett

Grethe Anaeus

Gitte Isen

Torben Isen

Kaj Kaspersen
Frants Nielsen
Lucia Aagaard
Flemming Sasser
Tina Samsg Udholm
Flemming Bindner
Jagrgen Schnack
Lene Jacobsen
Claus Clausen
Frede Truelsen
Henning Fr. Larsen
Hans Jgrgen Vad
Tage Baun
Susanne Baun
Tommy Jakobsen
Britta Ank Pedersen
Tove Straarup

Max Hansen

Ole Christiansen
Vibeke Jgrgensen
Frank Linde

46

Matilde Andersen-Otte
Minna Hald Andersen

eTiming version 4.0

Startliste pr klubb pr Bane

Klasse

10,075 KM

10km
10km

5,65 KM

6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km

3,6 KM

3,5km
3,5km

Starttid

10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00
10:00.00

30-11-2018 01:41:50

Brik

210557
165183

210877
483044
232535
199459
231332
173489
223188

233345

184502
208960
222165
178884

195485
223190
245454
186385
505608
502821
184437
184436
184501
194627
184500
223200
199402
132023
139131
197804
184777
198250

186586
179126
199029
409443
211080
239809
200762
184284
235983
233472

210098
209905

02-12-2018

Klub

Antall poster 43

Ok Pan
Ok Pan

Antall poster 28

Randers Ok
Randers Ok
Randers Ok
Randers Ok
Randers Ok
Randers Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Herning Ok
Herning Ok
Herning Ok
Herning Ok
Herning Ok
Herning Ok
Aalborg Ok
Aalborg Ok
Aalborg Ok
Holstebro Ok
Holstebro Ok
Holstebro Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Ok Djurs
Akif

Ok Pan

Ok Pan

Antall poster 19

Rold Skov Ok
Rold Skov Ok

Side:2



Vinterlang 1 2019

Startno Navn

5
0  Asger Kristensen
0 Helle Truelsen
0  Ann Dorrit Hansen
Sum: 5
6
0  Ulrik Mathiasen
Total antal 104

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Startliste pr klubb pr Bane

Klasse

3,6 KM

3,5km
3,5km
3,5km

8,68 KM
mtbo8

Starttid

10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00

10:00.00

30-11-2018 01:41:50

Brik

199400
485302
192792

210749

02-12-2018
Klub

Antall poster 19

Herning Ok
Holstebro Ok
Ok Djurs

Antall poster 16
Silkeborg Ok

Side:3



